
2021-2022 South Fork Ponies Junior High School Girls Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent H/A Time 6th Game Bus-Kincaid Bus-Edinburg

9/16/21 Thursday Little Flower Away 6:00 P.M. 5:00 3:45 4:00

9/23/21 Thursday Mt. Pulaski Away 6:00 P.M. 5:00 4:30 4:45

9/28/21 Tuesday VisionWay Home 6:00 P.M. 4:30 (Auburn) XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

9/30/21 Thursday Auburn Home 6.00 P.M. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

10/4/21 Monday North Mac Home 6:00 P.M. 5:00 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

10/5/21 Tuesday Mt. Olive Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

10/7/21 Thursday Blessed Sacrament Away 6:00 P.M. 4:45 5:00

10/8/21 Friday Calvary Tournament Away XXXXXXXXX

10/9/21 Saturday Calvary Tournament Away XXXXXXXXX

10/14/21 Thursday Pana Jr High Home 6:00 P.M. 5:00 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

10/19/21 Tuesday Greenfield Away 6:15  P.M. 4:15 4:00

10/21/21 Thursday New Berlin Away 6:00 P.M. 4:30 4:45

10/28/21 Thursday Springfield Christian Away 6:00 P.M. 5:00 3:45 4:00

11/1/21 Monday Ramsey Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

11/3/21 Wednesday Tri-City Away 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXX 4:45 5:00

11-10-21 Wednesday Nokomis Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

11/13/21 Saturday Pawnee Away 6:00 P.M. 5:00 5:15

11/16/21 Tuesday Sangamon Valley Home 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

11/17/21 Wednesday Pana St. Pat’s Away 6:00 P.M. XXXXXXXXX 4:45 4:30


